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Locales

United States
France
Great Britain
China
Netherlands
Romania
Germany
Ireland
Norway
Canada
Ukraine
Brazil

Italy
Australia
Poland
South Korea
Denmark
India

Japan
Thailand
Sweden
Nigeria
Philippines
Peru

Turkey
Portugal
Switzerland
Mexico
Taiwan
Argentina
New Zealand
European country
Moldova
Maldives
Hong Kong
Vietnam
Spain

South Africa

United Arab Emirates

Belgium

Russian Federation
Bulgaria

Israel

Slovak Republic
Brunei Darussalam
Malawi

Hungary

Republic of Serbia
Kenya

Finland

Indonesia

Chile

Mauritius

Colombia

Lithuania

Malaysia

Pages
4,776
4,026
2,064
1,121
448
349
332
197
183
179
152
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Hits
7,904
7,128
9,517
3,614
962
402
2,059
377
201
718
203
1,150
457
788
293
309
292
531
310
119
158
253
99
162
201
154
248
182
85
121
59
110
38
57
92
40
95
194
61
88
11
43
46
71
23
27

41
87
64
115
32
53
46
46
132

Bandwidth
1.13 GB
1.48 GB
1.51 GB
1.02 GB

285.52 MB
7.55 MB

731.47 MB
42.01 MB
17.38 MB
99.32 MB
67.18 MB
25.50 MB
36.47 MB

330.87 MB
50.86 MB
28.45 MB

248.06 MB
83.90 MB
68.35 MB
14.63 MB
50.41 MB
21.55 MB
11.64 MB
24.97 MB
31.04 MB
12.17 MB
37.22 MB
16.70 MB
17.07 MB
26.03 MB
4.76 MB
12.41 MB

723.25 KB
4.03 MB
17.81 MB
10.77 MB
36.31 MB

124.91 MB
13.44 MB
21.88 MB
1.85 MB
1.21 MB
3.17 MB
26.86 MB

127.06 KB

890.33 KB

58.50 KB
12.93 MB

33.77 MB
2.29 MB
22.95 MB
4.62 MB
21.44 MB
2.63 MB
21.51 MB
27.61 MB
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Estonia
Singapore
Zimbabwe
Bangladesh
Pakistan
Czech Republic
Uganda
Greece

Sri Lanka
Senegal
Azerbaidjan
Zambia
Nepal

Qatar

Virgin Islands (British)
Venezuela
Kuwait
Slovenia
Kazakhstan
Croatia
Tanzania
Luxembourg
Greenland
Syria
Dominican Republic
Cambodia
Curacao
Austria
Morocco
Bhutan

Iran

Egypt

Turks and Caicos Islands

Somalia
Cyprus
Oman
Trinidad and Tobago
Saudi Arabia
Iceland
Jersey
Latvia

Costa Rica
Algeria
Lebanon
Belarus
Ghana
Aruba
Burundi
Guyana
Puerto Rico
Djibouti
Madagascar
Palestinian Territories
Barbados
Uruguay
Togo
Macedonia
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27
73
68
37
53
12
41
49
35
17
20
50
26
17

17
25

71
24
15
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2.62 MB
14.64 MB
7.62 MB
1.03 MB
39.62 MB
2.67 MB
11.53 MB
6.79 MB
970.71 KB
112.53 KB
498.09 KB
3.91 MB
3.10 MB
1.39 MB
2.95 MB
212.79 KB
1.42 MB
2.94 MB
1.33 MB
206.11 KB
13.91 MB
2.91 MB
41.91 KB
38.93 KB
571.25 KB
311.34 KB
20.98 KB
2.22 MB
793.48 KB
41.88 KB
18.62 MB
5.43 MB
294.16 KB
7.75 KB
2.00 MB
91.48 KB
5.15 MB
919.88 KB
1.90 MB
3.36 MB
423.90 KB
489.50 KB
6.21 MB
79.75 KB
42.97 KB
16.22 MB
604.76 KB
996.42 KB
471.47 KB
1.39 MB
1.02 MB
95.31 KB
3.85 MB
235.74 KB
1.77 MB
39.54 KB
14.98 KB

1
L
1



Papua New Guinea
New Caledonia (French)

Unknown
Botswana
Angola
Mongolia
Jamaica
Kyrgyzstan
Tunisia

Bosnia-Herzegovina

Ethiopia
Uzbekistan
Armenia
Georgia
Namibia
Albania
Malta
Panama
Iraq
Mozambique
Lesotho

Fiji

Rwanda
Gibraltar
Others
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789.21 KB
737.01 KB
579.21 KB
1.04 MB
125.02 KB
15.23 MB
2.85 MB
3.01 MB
220.29 KB
31.72 KB
5.48 MB
97.44 KB
125.73 KB
525.42 KB
487.03 KB
1.52 MB
1.36 MB
14.98 KB
1.72 MB
294.16 KB
62.10 KB
861.71 KB
237.83 KB
1.19 MB
1.13 GB



